
Virtual Champs | December Fell | Hoofstones 

[ 1st 1:13:32, 2nd 1:14:59, 3rd 1:16:52 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 Chris Goddard M40 1 13 32 102.2 107.1

2 Danny Aspinall M 1 14 59 100.2 100.2

3 Duncan Cannon M 1 16 52 97.7 97.7

4 Ricky Parrish M 1 19 58 93.9 93.9

5 Chris Kay M 1 23 26 90.0 90.0

6 Darren Tweed M40 1 23 31 90.0 95.2

7 Dan Taylor M40 1 23 32 89.9 94.3

8 Stebben Bracewell M 1 24 31 88.9 88.9

9 Steve Brandwood M60 1 26 55 86.4 115.5

10 Bob Halstead M60 1 32 27 81.3 103.3

11 Dave Weedon M40 1 39 19 75.6 78.6

12 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 1 39 23 75.6 84.9

14 Derek Donohue M60 1 47 1 70.2 90.3

15 Jane Leonard F60 1 50 51 67.8 108.4

16 Duncan Ritchie M45 1 55 1 65.3 73.4

17 Jackie Cooper F50 2 25 13 51.7 68.9

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Steve Brandwood M60 1 26 55 86.4 115.5

2 Jane Leonard F60 1 50 51 67.8 108.4

3 Chris Goddard M40 1 13 32 102.2 107.1

4 Bob Halstead M60 1 32 27 81.3 103.3

5 Danny Aspinall M 1 14 59 100.2 100.2

6 Duncan Cannon M 1 16 52 97.7 97.7

7 Darren Tweed M40 1 23 31 90.0 95.2

8 Dan Taylor M40 1 23 32 89.9 94.3

9 Ricky Parrish M 1 19 58 93.9 93.9

10 Derek Donohue M60 1 47 1 70.2 90.3

11 Chris Kay M 1 23 26 90.0 90.0

12 Stebben Bracewell M 1 24 31 88.9 88.9

13 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 1 39 23 75.6 84.9

14 Dave Weedon M40 1 39 19 75.6 78.6

15 Duncan Ritchie M45 1 55 1 65.3 73.4

16 Jackie Cooper F50 2 25 13 51.7 68.9


